
321 Hendrick Motorsports 5 4065 0 0 7 6515

322 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4030 -35 35 2 3010

323 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4029 -36 1 4 295

324 Team Penske 12 4024 -41 5 3 244

325 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4023 -42 1 2 236

326 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4022 -43 1 2 224

327 Team Penske 22 4013 -52 9 1 135

328 Team Penske 2 4008 -57 5 1 82

329 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2209 -1856 1799 0 20

3210 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2164 -1901 45 1 50

3211 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2163 -1902 1 1 83

3212 Richard Childress Racing 8 2160 -1905 3 0 33

3213 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2133 -1932 27 1 143

3214 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2131 -1934 2 3 150

3215 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2117 -1948 14 1 50

3216 Front Row Motorsports 34 2087 -1978 30 1 50

3217 Richard Childress Racing 3 835 -3230 1252 0 00

3218 Roush Fenway Racing 17 690 -3375 145 0 12

3219 Wood Brothers Racing 21 689 -3376 1 0 01

3220 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 659 -3406 30 0 00

3221 23XI Racing 23 656 -3409 3 1 62

3222 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 631 -3434 25 0 00

3223 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 590 -3475 41 0 00

3224 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 564 -3501 26 0 00

3225 TrackHouse Racing 99 560 -3505 4 0 00

3226 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 522 -3543 38 0 00

3227 Roush Fenway Racing 6 515 -3550 7 0 00

3228 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 496 -3569 19 0 00

3229 Spire Motorsports 7 409 -3656 87 0 00

3230 Front Row Motorsports 38 323 -3742 86 0 00

3231 Spire Motorsports 77 319 -3746 4 0 00

3232 Live Fast Motorsports 78 227 -3838 92 0 00

3233 Rick Ware Racing 52 196 -3869 31 0 00

3234 Petty Ware Racing 51 194 -3871 2 0 00

935 Kaulig Racing 116 193 -3872 1 1 00

3236 Rick Ware Racing 53 190 -3875 3 0 00

3237 Rick Ware Racing 15 186 -3879 4 0 00

3238 StarCom Racing 00 164 -3901 22 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -3944 43 0 00

840 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 93 -3972 28 0 00

1841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 68 -3997 25 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -4061 64 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -4062 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -4064 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -4065 1 0 00


